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Inventory Update Sheet Sheet Key: New Product Releases Last Updated:
Item Description Estimated Availability Identifier
50346 8" Bandit the Raccoon (eco) 13-Mar SUFX0200142
50351 8" Finn the Fox (eco) 13-Mar SUFX0200142
50357 8" Kaya the Koala 13-Mar SUFX0200142
50395 8" Hazel the Highland Cow 13-Mar SUFX0200142
60645 16" Opal the White Kitty (eco) 13-Mar SUFX0200142
60800 16" Howl the Wolf 13-Mar SUFX0200142
60812 16" Onyx Black Panther (eco) 13-Mar SUFX0200142
60819 16" Mystic the Cat (eco) 13-Mar SUFX0200142
50223 8" Theo the Horse 13-Mar SUFX0200143
57491 16" Chilly the Penguin (eco) 13-Mar SUFX0200143
60240 16" Luna the Lamb (eco) 13-Mar SUFX0200143
60557 16" Plum the Purple Penguin (eco) 13-Mar SUFX0200143
60670 16" Lyra the Snow Leopard (eco) 13-Mar SUFX0200143
60746 16" Lumi the Lynx (eco) 13-Mar SUFX0200143
90009 Printed Stars 13-Mar SUFX0200143
60905 16" Trey the T-Rex 12-Mar 24SH1069
60004 16" Tommy the Tiger 12-Mar 24SH1069
60010 16" Rambo the Ram 12-Mar 24SH1069
60670 16" Snow Leopard 12-Mar 24SH1069
60346 16" Ellie the Elephant 12-Mar 24SH1069
60695 16" Polar Bear 12-Mar 24SH1069
60640 16" Rhodes the Long Hair Bear 12-Mar 24SH1069
60940 16" Sylas the Sloth 12-Mar 24SH1070
60845 16" Rainbow Bear 12-Mar 24SH1070
60675 16" Twist Bear 12-Mar 24SH1070
60430 16" Husky Dog 12-Mar 24SH1070
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60585
60955

1009
1023
1024
1026
1027
1060
1069
1071
1072
1073
1074
1075
1076
1100
1145
1150
1155
1185
1205
1230
1240
1280
1285
16400
16410
20006
20008
20014

16" Yellow Duck
16" Seaweed the Sea Turtle

16" White Basic Tee Shirt (pkg of 12)
16" White & Red T- Shirt (pkg of 12)
16" White & Blue T- Shirt (pkg of 12)
16" White & Green T- Shirt (pkg of 12)
16" Pink & White T- Shirt (pkg of 12)

8" White Basic Tee Shirt (pkg of 12)

8" Stone Blue Basic T-shirts (pkg of 12)
8" White & Black T-shirt (pkg of 12)

8" White & Purple T-shirt (pkg of 12)

8" White & Red T-shirt (pkg of 12)

8" White & Blue T- Shirt (pkg of 12)

8" White & Green T- Shirt (pkg of 12)

8" Pink & White T-shirt (pkg of 12)

8" Pink Princess Outfit (pkg of 6)

8" Army Camos (pkg of 6)

8" Cowboy Outfit with Brown Hat (pkg of 6)
8" Atomic Bear Costume (pkg of 6)

8" Easy Rider Biker Outfit (pkg of 6)

8" Love T-shirts & Jeans Skirt (pkg of 6)
8" Butterfly T-shirt & Skirt (pkg of 6)

8" Flannel PJ's (pkg of 6)

8" Night Hero Costume (pkg of 6)

8" Pirate Outfit (pkg of 6)

16" Bunny Slippers (pkg of 6)

16" Teddy Bear Slippers (pkg of 6)

16" Princess

16" Bride

16" Angle Costume

12-Mar
12-Mar

5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar

24SH1070
24SH1070

MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
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20017
20018
20024
20025
20026
20027
20028
20029
20030
20031
20032
20034
20039
20042
20045
20048
20049
20060
20064
20066
20078
20084
20094
20095
20098
20101
20102
20108
20111
20113
20118

16" Cowgirl Outfit with Red Hat
16" Doctor

16" Cargo Shorts (pkg of 6)

16" Blue Jeans Shorts (pkg of 6)
16" Football Uniform with Helmet
16" Karate w/Color Belts

16" Basketball Uniform

16" Tuxedo

16" Baseball Uniform

16" Fireman

16" Police Uniform

16" Army Digital Camos with Cap
16" Cowboy Outfit with Brown Hat
16" Nurse Outfit

16" Pilot Outfit with Goggles

16" Atomic Bear Costume

16" Graduation Cap & Gown

16" Hawaiian Shirt & Shorts

16" Hot Pink Parka &Skirt

16" Light Blue Parka & Skirt

16" Flannel PJ's

16" Special Forces Camos

16" U.S. Marines Dress Blues

16" Easy Rider Biker Outfit

16" Red Soccer

16" Blue Soccer Uniform

16" Pink Satin PJ's

16" Tri- Color Boxer Shorts(pkg of 12)
16" Fairy Dress

16" Wild Child Outfit

16" Halloween Witch Costume

5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar

MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
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20121
20126
20135
20143
20150
20160
20162
20167
20182
20183
20184
20185
20187
20188
20201
20211
20214
20219
20221
20226
20229
20230
20231
20237
20246
20255
20256
20257
20258
20261
20264

16" Duck Robe with Slippers

16" Polka Dot Undies

16" Construction Worker with HardHat
16" Rock Out Outfit

16" Girls Rock Star Outfit

16" Butterfly Dancing Outfit

16" Air Force Outfit

16" Girl's Blue Cheetah Tank Top Shorts & Sl
16" Birthday Boy T-Shirt with Black Plaid She
16" Swimsuit & Coverup

16" Birthday Princess with Bow

16" Frog Bathrobe & Slippers

16" Black & Red Cheerleader

16" Pink &White Cheerleader

16" Night Hero Costume

16" Bumble Bee Outfit

16" Butterfly Outfit with Yellow Bows

16" Diva Girl Outfit

16" Smiley Face Boxer Shorts (pkg of 12)
16" Purple Snowflake Dress

16" Pink Passion Hearts Dress

16" Purple Passion Hearts Skirt and Shirt
16" Ladybug Costume with Wings

16" Fairy Butterfly Costume

16" Spider Hero Bear Outfit

16" Girl's Pink Leopard Tank Top ,Shorts &Sl
16" Dino Hoodie &star Jean Shorts

16" Gallant Knight Costume

16" Soft Pink Robe and Sandals.

16" Unicorn Hoodie with Jean Shorts

16" Gray Hoodie (pkg of 6)

5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar

MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
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20265
20267
20269
20272
20273
20274
20275
20277
20278
20279
20281
20282
20283
20552
38510
9700
9750
20570
20575
20580
20585
20590
20595
71008
71009
71007
20006
20008
20014
20026
20027

16" Pink Hoodie (pkg of 6)

16" White Hoodie (pkg of 6)

16" Girls Dream Big Knot Tee& Leggings
16" Blue & Grey Baseball Cap (pkg of 6)
16" Pink & White Baseball Cap (pkg of 6)
16" Dino Hoodie & Shorts

16" Mermaid Outfit

16" Explorer Outfit

16" Boy Athletic Outfit

16" Skeleton Outfit

16" Boy's Safari Outfit

16" Girl's Safari Outfit

16" Red Wizard Costume

16" Love Summer Outfit

16" Astronaut Outfit

16" Red Hat & Scarf (pkg of 6)

16" Blue Hat & Scarf (pkg of 6)

16" Royal Canadian Mounted Police Costum:
16" Oktoberfest Costume

16" Chef Costume

16" Holiday Hoodie Dino Fleece

16" Holiday Hoodie Red Fleece

16" Bear Scout Uniform

16"Dollywood Cinch Bag (Blue)
16"Dollywood Cinch Bag (Pink)

16" Brand your own drawstring bag
16" Princess

16" Bride

16" Angle Costume

16" Football Uniform with Helmet

16" Karate w/Color Belts

5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar

MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
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20028
20030
20032
20034
20045
20048
20078
20084
20094
20095
20097
20098
20099
20101
20113
20121
20160
20162
20185
20186
20188
20194
20201
20211
20226
20229
20231
20237
20246
20257
20259

16" Basketball Uniform

16" Baseball Uniform

16" Police Uniform

16" Army Digital Camos with Cap
16" Pilot Outfit with Goggles
16" Atomic Bear Costume

16" Flannel PJ's

16" Special Forces Camos

16" U.S. Marines Dress Blues
16" Easy Rider Biker Outfit
16" Ivory Ballerina

16" Red Soccer

16" Green Soccer Uniform

16" Blue Soccer Uniform

16" Wild Child Outfit

16" Duck Robe with Slippers
16" Butterfly Dancing Outfit
16" Air Force Outfit

16" Frog Bathrobe & Slippers
16" Red & White Cheerleader
16" Pink &White Cheerleader
16" Purple & White Cheerleader
16" Night Hero Costume

16" Bumble Bee Outfit

16" Purple Snowflake Dress
16" Pink Passion Hearts Dress
16" Ladybug Costume with Wings
16" Fairy Butterfly Costume
16" Spider Hero Bear Outfit
16" Gallant Knight Costume
16" Unicorn Outfit

5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar

MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
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20260
20275
20277
20279
20281
20283
20284
20285
20286
38510

16" Pirate Outfit

16" Mermaid Outfit

16" Explorer Qutfit

16" Skeleton Outfit

16" Boy's Safari Outfit

16" Red Wizard Costume
16" Blue Wizard Costume
16" Green Wizard Costume
16" Yellow Wizard Costume
16" Astronaut Outfit

5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar
5-Mar

MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
MI-202501215
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